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Results

2001 Results

FOURTH OF JULY FREEDOM RUN 5K RUN/WALK

JULY 4, 2009 - TUCSON, AZ

PLACE SEX AGE NAME TIME CITY

1 M 24 Nick Cramer 16:58 Tucson

2 M 36 Shane Carr 17:04 Tucson

3 F 28 Everlyne Lagat 18:15 Tucson

4 F 24 Irine Lagat 18:47 Tucson

5 M 15 Cary Kelly 19:47 Tucson

6 F 20 Vivian Reed 20:03 Tucson

7 M 41 Andy Roth 20:08 Tucson

8 M 27 Jeremiah McDuffie 20:15 Tucson

9 M 49 Blake Kelly 20:25 Tucson

10 M 50 Scott Kuyawa 20:34 El Paso, TX

11 M 28 Robert Reynolds 20:44 Tucson

12 M 15 Marcus Montano 21:19 Tucson

13 M 59 Celestino Fernandez 21:25 Tucson

14 M 45 Craig Dabler 21:26 Tucson

15 M 44 Jason Zwiers 21:52 Tucson

16  21:52

17 M 52 Leslie Woods 21:59 Benson
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18 M 24 Bradley Contento 22:00 Tucson

19 M 34 Domingo Quiroga 22:11 Tucson

20 M 63 Denny Wuehler 22:26 Tucson

21 M 8 Gabriel Gonzalez 22:27 Tucson

22 M 31 Jeremy Dehner 22:29 Sierra Vista

23 M 23 Cool Arrow 22:40 Tucson

24 F 26 Kendal McAllister 22:53 Phoenix

25 F 36 Brenda Gould 22:58 Cheektowaga, NY

26 F 43 Doreen Castillo 22:59 Tucson

27 M 32 Mark Habel 23:18 Tucson

28 F 27 Jolene Jones 23:27 Tucson

29 F 39 Chrstina Garcia 23:55 Tucson

30 F 30 Martha Tanner 24:00 Vail

31 F 32 Melissa Hartigan 24:25 Tucson

32 M 54 David Duffey 24:30 Tucson

33 F 29 Victoria Sutherland 24:31 Tucson

34 F 45 Shuryl Marargee 24:35 Hereford

35 F 33 Andrea Buttrick 24:37 Tucson

36 M 38 David Sullivan 24:58 Tucson

37 F 11 Olivia Gonzalez 25:03 Tucson

38 F 50 Debbie Jensen 25:06 Vail

39 F 31 Mindi Parker 25:09 Vail

40 M 70 Don Branaman 25:13 Tucson

41 F 10 Jessica Calderon 25:22 Tucson

42 M 46 Brad Brunner 25:25 Casa Grande

43 F 12 Christina Colanto 25:25 Rocklin, CA

44 F 55 Jocelyn Riley 25:32 Tucson

45 M 14 Christopher Leach 25:44 Tucson

46 M 38 Jeffrey Larish 25:49 Tucson

47 M 6 Adrian Gonzalez 25:53 Tucson

48 M 46 Joe Faulk 25:56 Tucson

49 M 40 John Douglass 26:01 Tucson

50 M 66 Bill Hill 26:12 Green Valley

51 F 29 Kate Anderson 26:14 Tucson

52 F 30 Audrey Cleary 26:15 Tucson

53 F 29 Eliza Ramirez 26:22 Tucson

54 F 55 Joanie Rogucki 26:28 Green Valley
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55 M 28 Jason Duffey 26:37 Santa Ana, CA

56 M 9 John Emery 26:42 Tucson

57 F 37 Shelly Collette 26:42 Kaukauna, WI

58 F 36 Sherylanne Branning 26:51 Vail

59 M 43 Mark Winkelman 27:00 Tucson

60 M 38 John Sandoval 27:05 Tucson

61 F 33 Irma Ibarra 27:06 Tucson

62 M 36 Dave Salzer 27:07 Oro Valley

63 M 29 Philip Cook 27:10 Tucson

64 M 34 Navin Kedia 27:14 Tucson

65 F 44 Sharon Wayne 27:21 Norman, OK

66 M 33 Brian Gould 27:24 Cheektowaga, NY

67 27:26

68 F 50 Kim Fernandez 27:26 Tucson

69 F 28 Christine McAllister 27:29 Salt Lake City, UT

70 F 14 Marcelina Calderon 27:34 Tucson

71 F 31 Jennifer Miller 27:39 Tucson

72 M 37 Mark Hartigan 27:40 Tucson

73 F 29 Allison Dehner 27:40 Sierra Vista

74 M 15 Taylor Brunner 27:47 Casa Grande

75 M 45 Samuel Cunningham 27:55 Yuma

76 M 38 Madison Atchison 28:07 Sahuarita

77 M 32 Evan Deaubl 28:08 Tucson

78 F 62 Noni Davis 28:15 Vail

79 M 36 Tyson Kessler 28:17 Marana

80 F 27 Amy Roser 28:19 Tucson

81 F 40 Shelley Welser 28:20 Tucson

82 F 17 Natalie McIntyre 28:22 Casa Grande

83 M 44 Robert McIntyre 28:24 Casa Grande

84 F 48 Andrea Chiasson 28:24 Tucson

85 F 36 Kristin Morris 28:28 Tucson

86 M 40 Kevin Trapp 28:51 Tucson

87 M 59 Russell Riordan 28:52 Green Valley

88 M 32 Philip Felix 29:05 Tucson

89 F 32 Stacy Felix 29:09 Tucson

90 M 43 Jim Powers 29:10 Tucson

91 F 35 Terry McEwen 29:17 Tucson

Results for previous Taggrun events http://www.taggrun.com/results.shtml?1246772929

3 of 9 6/20/12 9:06 AM



92 M 42 Dennis Heinen 29:17 Tucson

93 M 67 Richard Wilson 29:25 Oro Valley

94 F 46 Jill Onken 29:58

95 F 32 Yesenia Porras 30:00 Sahuarita

96 F 51 Vickie Gricius 30:52 Vail

97 F 66 Shirley Hester 31:06 Tucson

98 F 23 Joanie Lonergan 31:28 Tucson

99 F 27 Nora Kuyk 31:39 Tucson

100 M 62 Jim Lonergan 31:41 Tucson

101 F 34 Kristy Tanner 31:40 Tucson

102 F 15 Jennifer Petersen 32:12 Tucson

103 F 56 Isaura Siqueiros 32:12 Tucson

104 M 36 Rob Knepper 32:16 Tucson

105 M 12 Ben Salzer 32:18 Oro Valley

106 M 44 Jon Rowley 32:20 Tucson

107 F 40 Tracey Rowley 32:21 Tucson

108 M 26 Matthew Joseph 32:22 Tucson

109 F 44 Rebecca Martinez-Varela 32:22 Tucson

110 F 19 Carlie McIntyre 32:23 Casa Grande

111 M 42 Keith Miller 32:24 Tucson

112 F 26 Montano Tiffani 32:27 Tucson

113 F 21 Samantha Studley 32:46 Tucson

114 M 33 Mario Porras 32:48 Sahuarita

115 M 59 Roger Studley 32:52 Safford

116 F 20 Nicole Kent 33:12 Casa Grande

117 F 40 Michelle Kessler 33:20 Marana

118 F 41 Julie Glass 33:26 Marana

119 F 42 Lorea Miller 33:27 Tucson

120 F 25 Lindsay Loebig 33:32 Tucson

121 F 46 Kristi Carriere 33:34 Sahuarita

122 F 46 Lida Letowt 33:38 Arvada, CO

123 F 24 Victoria Barajas 33:43 Tucson

124 F 59 Connie Lopez 34:01 Tucson

125 F 34 Cristina Palmer 34:27 Tucson

126 M 73 Joe Johnson 34:43 Tucson

127 F 50 Patricia Studley 34:51 Safford

128 F 25 Quintina Jones 35:49 Sahuarita

Results for previous Taggrun events http://www.taggrun.com/results.shtml?1246772929

4 of 9 6/20/12 9:06 AM



129 F 42 Leticia Macias 36:09 Tucson

130 F 45 Tammy Tysver 37:19 Tucson

131 F 12 Sarah Petersen 37:20 Tucson

132 F 47 Cindy Petersen 39:43 Tucson

133 F 37 Sasanka Jaysuriya 39:44 Tucson

134 F 13 Courtney Shelton 40:46 Tucson

135 F 27 Kristin Wook 41:17 Tucson

136 M 8 Jordan Wook 43:23 Tucson

137 M 28 Michael Sibayan 43:39 Tucson

138 F 62 Susan Plucker 43:39 Auburn, CA

139 F 36 Shelley Shelton 44:11 Tucson

140 F 48 Orchid Jones 44:55 Tucson

141 M 52 Dave Jones 45:24 Tucson

142 F 54 Kathy Duffey 45:25 Tucson

143 F 58 Mary Messal 45:37 Tucson

144 F 68 Sue Smith 45:38 Tucson

145 M 76 Delwin Kruschke 45:43 Sierra Vista

146 F 63 Jackie Loomis 47:07 Green Valley

147 F 34 Holly Shinn 48:23 Tucson

148 M 34 Charles West 55:25 Tucson

149 F 53 Billie Sheldon 55:26 Vail

150 M 46 Lawrence Glass 56:59 Marana

151 57:00

152 F 46 Deborah Munoz 1:02:03 Tucson

153 F 40 Lisa Giannini 1:02:05 Tucson

154 M 60 David Schneider 1:12:47 Tucson

FOURTH OF JULY FREEDOM RUN 5K RUN/WALK

JULY 4, 2009 - TUCSON, AZ

OVERALL FEMALE TIME CITY

Everlyne Lagat 18:15 Tucson

12 AND UNDER TIME CITY

Olivia Gonzalez 25:03 Tucson

Jessica Calderon 25:22 Tucson

Christina Colanto 25:25 Rocklin, CA
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13 TO 17 TIME CITY

Marcelina Calderon 27:34 Tucson

Natalie McIntyre 28:22 Casa Grande

Jennifer Petersen 32:12 Tucson

18 TO 24 TIME CITY

Irine Lagat 18:47 Tucson

Vivian Reed 20:03 Tucson

Joanie Lonergan 31:28 Tucson

25 TO 29 TIME CITY

Kendal McAllister 22:53 Phoenix

Jolene Jones 23:27 Tucson

Victoria Sutherland 24:31 Tucson

30 TO 34 TIME CITY

Martha Tanner 24:00 Vail

Melissa Hartigan 24:25 Tucson

Andrea Buttrick 24:37 Tucson

35 TO 39 TIME CITY

Brenda Gould 22:58 Cheektowaga, NY

Chrstina Garcia 23:55 Tucson

Shelly Collette 26:42 Kaukauna, WI

40 TO 44 TIME CITY

Doreen Castillo 22:59 Tucson

Sharon Wayne 27:21 Norman, OK

Shelley Welser 28:20 Tucson

45 TO 49 TIME CITY

Shuryl Marargee 24:35 Hereford

Andrea Chiasson 28:24 Tucson

Kristi Carriere 33:34 Sahuarita

50 TO 54 TIME CITY
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Debbie Jensen 25:06 Vail

Kim Fernandez 27:26 Tucson

Vickie Gricius 30:52 Vail

55 TO 59 TIME CITY

Jocelyn Riley 25:32 Tucson

Joanie Rogucki 26:28 Green Valley

Isaura Siqueiros 32:12 Tucson

60 TO 64 TIME CITY

Noni Davis 28:15 Vail

Susan Plucker 43:39 Auburn, CA

65 TO 69 TIME CITY

Shirley Hester 31:06 Tucson

Sue Smith 45:38 Tucson

OVERALL MALE TIME CITY

Nick Cramer 16:58 Tucson

12 AND UNDER TIME CITY

Gabriel Gonzalez 22:27 Tucson

Adrian Gonzalez 25:53 Tucson

John Emery 26:42 Tucson

13 TO 17 TIME CITY

Cary Kelly 19:47 Tucson

Marcus Montano 21:19 Tucson

Christopher Leach 25:44 Tucson

18 TO 24 TIME CITY

Bradley Contento 22:00 Tucson

Cool Arrow 22:40 Tucson

25 TO 29 TIME CITY

Jeremiah McDuffie 20:15 Tucson
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Robert Reynolds 20:44 Tucson

Jason Duffey 26:37 Santa Ana, CA

30 TO 34 TIME CITY

Domingo Quiroga 22:11 Tucson

Jeremy Dehner 22:29 Sierra Vista

Mark Habel 23:18 Tucson

35 TO 39 TIME CITY

Shane Carr 17:04 Tucson

David Sullivan 24:58 Tucson

Jeffrey Larish 25:49 Tucson

40 TO 44 TIME CITY

Andy Roth 20:08 Tucson

Jason Zwiers 21:52 Tucson

John Douglass 26:01 Tucson

45 TO 49 TIME CITY

Blake Kelly 20:25 Tucson

Craig Dabler 21:26 Tucson

Brad Brunner 25:25 Casa Grande

50 TO 54 TIME CITY

Scott Kuyawa 20:34 El Paso, TX

David Duffey 24:30 Tucson

Dave Jones 45:24 Tucson

55 TO 59 TIME CITY

Celestino Fernandez 21:25 Tucson

Leslie Woods 21:59 Benson

Russell Riordan 28:52 Green Valley

60 TO 64 TIME CITY

Denny Wuehler 22:26 Tucson

Jim Lonergan 31:40 Tucson
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65 TO 69 TIME CITY

Bill Hill 26:12 Green Valley

Richard Wilson 29:25 Oro Valley

70 + TIME CITY

Don Branaman 25:13 Tucson

Joe Johnson 34:43 Tucson

Delwin Kruschke 45:43 Sierra Vista

DEAD LAST AND PROUD OF IT TIME CITY

David Schneider 1:12:47 Tucson
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